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ALEA Recruiting Coordinators/Public 
Affairs Officers

Sr. Trooper Greg Corble
 Troop E

Gregory.Corble@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Brandon Bailey
Troop F

Brandon.Bailey@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Jaylon James 
Troop G 

Jaylon.James@alea.gov
Sgt. Reginal King 

Troop C
Reginal.King@alea.gov

Capt. Jeremy J. Burkett 
Troop D

Jeremy.Burkett@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Joshua 
Thompson
Troop A

Joshua.Thompson@alea.gov

Sr. Trooper Kendra McKinney
Troop B

Kendra.Mckinney@alea.gov

For general and employment information, visit www.alea.gov.

Public Affairs Director and Statewide 
Recruiting Coordinator 
Capt. Jeremy J. Burkett

Jeremy.Burkett@alea.gov




